



VERSUS

STATE OF ODISHA & ORS  
(For directions and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A.NO.3 IN SLP(C)NO.31777/2013 & I.A.NO.3 IN SLP(C)NO.  
31933/2011 - (For directions and office report)

Date: 02/05/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.N. Misra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Soumyajit Pani, Adv.  
Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, Adv.  
Mr. Vinodh Kanna B., Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
State Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, Adv.  
  
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv. (Not present)  
  
Ms. Shalini Chandra, Adv.  
Ms. Swati Chandra, Adv.  
Mr. Sudhanshu Saran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters on 18th July, 2014.

(Sarita Purohit)  
Court Master

(Suresh Kumar Verma)  
Court Master